refering to PCN  N°2010-121-A
30.06.2011
30.12.2011
Device Ordering Code Package Device Ordering Code Package
BFP 405F E6327 SP000012985 PG-TSFP-4 BFP 405F H6327 SP000745258 PG-TSFP-4
BFP 420F E6327 SP000012986 PG-TSFP-4 BFP 420F H6327 SP000745268 PG-TSFP-4
BFP 520F E6327 SP000012987 PG-TSFP-4 BFP 520F H6327 SP000745282 PG-TSFP-4
BFP 540FESD E6327 SP000296093 PG-TSFP-4 BFP 540FESD H6327 SP000745300 PG-TSFP-4
BFP 620F E7764 SP000012989 PG-TSFP-4 BFP 620F H7764 SP000745304 PG-TSFP-4
BFP 640F E6327 SP000015118 PG-TSFP-4 BFP 640F H6327 SP000750404 PG-TSFP-4
BFP 650F E6327 SP000368489 PG-TSFP-4 BFP 650F H6327 SP000750408 PG-TSFP-4
BFP 720F E6327 SP000463884 PG-TSFP-4 BFP 720F H6327 SP000750412 PG-TSFP-4
BFP 740F E6327 SP000055205 PG-TSFP-4 BFP 740F H6327 SP000750416 PG-TSFP-4
BFR 193F E6327 SP000012976 PG-TSFP-3 BFR 193F H6327 SP000750424 PG-TSFP-3
BFR 340F E6327 SP000012978 PG-TSFP-3 BFR 340F H6327 SP000750426 PG-TSFP-3
BFR 360F E6327 SP000012979 PG-TSFP-3 BFR 360F H6327 SP000750428 PG-TSFP-3
BFR 360F E6765 SP000012980 PG-TSFP-3 BFR 360F H6765 SP000750442 PG-TSFP-3
BFR 380F E6327 SP000012981 PG-TSFP-3 BFR 380F H6327 SP000750444 PG-TSFP-3
ESD5V3U2U-03F E6327 SP000403568 PG-TSFP-3 ESD5V3U2U-03F H6327 SP000753526 PG-TSFP-3
BFP 640FESD E6327 SP000607096 PG-TSFP-4 BFP 640FESD H6327 SP000890034 PG-TSFP-4
BFP 720FESD E6327 SP000605554 PG-TSFP-4 BFP 720FESD H6327 SP000853562 PG-TSFP-4
BFP 740FESD E6327 SP000605556 PG-TSFP-4 BFP 740FESD H6327 SP000890036 PG-TSFP-4
NEW (REPLACEMENT)DISCONTINUED
   Last order date of unchanged product:
   Last delivery date of unchangedproduct
PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION
1_cip10121_a.xls Page 1 of 1  17.12.2010